
ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish 01 November 21 December 11 February 01 April 21 May 11 July 01 September 21 October 11 December 01 February 
1 Outline designs 153 days Wed 01/01/20Fri 31/07/20 

  
    

    

  

    

     

    

   
  

 

   

    

    

    

    

 

    

    

      

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

    
  

                           
        

       

    

        

         

         

    
   

 
 

   
 

 
 

       

  
 

   
 

  

        

        

   

        

       

    
 

   
 

 
 

     
   

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

   

  

 

 

 

 

  

2 Lighting Review 46 days Mon 27/01/20Mon 30/03/20 

3 Lighting Design Mon 25/05/20 

4 Speed surveys 30 days Mon 17/02/20Fri 27/03/20 

5 Outline design review 35 days Tue 17/03/20 Mon 04/05/20 

6 Ecology Report 56 days Sun 01/03/20 Fri 15/05/20 

7 Outline design update 
following ecolgy report 

Mon 
01/06/20 

8 Further ecology 
commissions 

Mon 
01/06/20 

9 Safety Audits 26 days Mon 27/04/20Mon 01/06/20 

10 Stakeholder 
engagement 

130 days Wed 
01/01/20 

Tue 30/06/20 

11 Utility communications 130 days Mon 03/02/20Fri 31/07/20 

12 Detailed design 130 days Mon 03/02/20Fri 31/07/20 

13 Safety Audits 

14 Traffic Orders 45 days Mon 01/06/20Fri 31/07/20 

15 Contractor mobilisation 218 days Mon 01/06/20Wed 31/03/21 

16 Construction in various 
phases 

193 days Mon 
06/07/20 

Wed 
31/03/21 

Project: Design & Construction pr 
Date: Mon 01/06/20 
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